STATE OF ALASKA CERTIFICATE OF VOTE

To the Honorable President of the Senate United States of America Washington, D. C.

We, the undersigned, being the duly elected electors for the State of Alaska, do hereby certify that on the 19th day of December, 2016, A.D., in the City and Borough of Juneau, State of Alaska, duly and regularly met and by authority of law vested in us, voted for President of the United States of America with the following result:

For President: Donald J. Trump 3 Votes

In Witness Whereof, we, the undersigned, have hereunto, in the City and Borough of Juneau, Alaska, on this 19th day of December, 2016, A.D., subscribed our respective names.

OF THE ON THE ON

Carolyn B. Leman

Sean R. Parnell

Jacqueline F. Tupou

STATE OF ALASKA CERTIFICATE OF VOTE

To the Honorable President of the Senate United States of America Washington, D. C.

We, the undersigned, being the duly elected electors for the State of Alaska, do hereby certify that on the 19th day of December, 2016, A.D., in the City of Borough of Juneau, State of Alaska, duly and regularly met and by authority of law vested in us, voted for Vice President of the United States of America with the following result:

For Vice President: Michael R. Pence 3 Votes

In Witness Whereof, we, the undersigned, have hereunto, in the City and Borough of Juneau, Alaska, on this 19th day of December, 2016, A.D., subscribed our respective names.

OF THE STATE OF ALASKA

Carolyn B. Leman

Sean R. Parnell

Jacqueline F. Tupou